Week of Oct. 6th

Bus
Day Date Team Event Event Time Location Time Transportation
Mon 6-Oct BVSocc Game 6pm Andover 4:40pm Whitesville

TAKE WHITESVILLE BUS
AFTER-SCHOOL
GVSocc Practice 3:45-5:30pm Whitesville 5:30pm Andover (Pick-up only)

BMod Practice 3:30-5pm Andover S5pm Whitesville (Pick-up only)
GMod Practice 3:30-5pm Andover S5pm Whitesville (Pick-up only)
VBall/Mod Practice 3:30-5pm Andover 5pm Whitesville (Pick-up only)

TAKE WHITESVILLE BUS
AFTER-SCHOOL
Tue 7-Oct BVSocc Practice 3:45-5:30pm Whitesville 5:30pm | Andover (Pick-up only)

GVSocc Game S5pm C-R 3:45pm Andover
*Cancelled  ENIGH  [EGHCH SOREGHONN ANGSUE 4:40pm  Whitesville
GMod Practice 3:30-5pm Andover S5pm Whitesville (Pick-up only)
Mod VBall Match 6pm B-R 4:30pm Andover
VarVBall Match 7:30pm B-R 4:30pm Andover
Wed @ 8-Oct BVSocc Game 6pm Andover 4:40pm Whitesville

TAKE WHITESVILLE BUS
AFTER-SCHOOL
GVSocc Practice 3:45-5:30pm Whitesville 5:30pm | Andover (Pick-up only)

BMod Practice 3:30-5pm Andover 5pm Whitesville (Pick-up only)
GMod Practice 3:30-5pm Andover S5pm Whitesville (Pick-up only)
VBall/Mod Practice 3:30-5pm Andover S5pm Whitesville (Pick-up only)
Thu  o-oct USGE  FISGHES SSOSDE ANGOUS S5pm  Whitesville (Pick-up only)
GVSocc Game 5pm Bolivar 3:45pm Andover
BMod Game 5:30pm Fillmore 3:45pm Andover
GMod Game 5:30pm Fillmore 3:45pm Andover
Mod VBall Match 6pm GV 4:30pm Whitesville
Var VBall Match 7:30pm GV 4:30pm Whitesville
Fri 10-Oct BVSocc Game 6:30pm Bolivar 5pm Andover
GVSocc Practice 3:45-5:15pm Andover S5pm Whitesville (Pick-up only)
BMod Practice 5-6:30pm Andover 4:40pm  Whitesville

TAKE WHITESVILLE BUS
AFTER-SCHOOL
GMod Practice 3:45-5pm Whitesville S5pm Andover (Pick-up only)
Sat 11-Oct GMod Game 10am Whitesville 9am Andover
BMod Game 11:30 Whitesville 9am Andover



Day Date
Mon

Tue 14-Oct
Wed  15-Oct
Thu 16-Oct
Fri 17-Oct
Sat

Team

13-Oct GVSocc

BVSocc
GVSocc
Mod VBall
Var VBall

BVSocc
GVSocc
Var VBall
Only

BVSocc
GVSocc
Var VBall
Mod VBall

BVSocc

GVSocc
Vball

18-Oct None

Event

Game

Practice
Practice
Match
Match

Practice

Game

Practice

Game

Practice

Match
None

Practice

Game

Practice

Week of Oct. 13th

Event Time
S5pm

3:45-5:30pm
3:45-5:30pm
6pm

7:30pm

3:45-5:30pm
6:30pm

3:30-5:30pm

7pm

3:30-5:30pm

6pm

3:30-5pm

7pm
3:30-5pm

Location

Andover

Whitesville
Andover
Andover
Andover

Whitesville
Mt. Morris

Andover

Genesee Valley

Andover

Hammondsport

Andover

Belfast

Andover

Bus
Time
3:30

5:30pm
5:30pm
4:45pm
4:45pm

5:30pm
4:15pm

5:30pm

5:20pm

5:30pm

4:15pm

5pm

5:20pm
S5pm

Transportation
Whitesville

TAKE WHITESVILLE BUS
AFTER-SCHOOL

Andover (Pick-up only)
Whitesville
Whitesville
Whitesville

TAKE WHITESVILLE BUS
AFTER-SCHOOL
Andover (Pick-up only)

Whitesville

Whitesville (Pick-up only)

Andover (Pick-up Whitesville
2nd)

Whitesville (Pick-up only)
Andover

Whitesville (Pick-up only)
Andover (Pick-up Whitesville
2nd)

Whitesville (Pick-up only)



