Week of Oct. 6th

						Bus	
Day	Date	Team	Event	Event Time	Location	Time	Transportation
Mon	6-Oct	BVSocc	Game	6pm	Andover	4:40pm	Whitesville
							TAKE WHITESVILLE BUS
							AFTER-SCHOOL
		GVSocc	Practice	3:45-5:30pm	Whitesville	5:30pm	Andover (Pick-up only)
		BMod	Practice	3:30-5pm	Andover	5pm	Whitesville (Pick-up only)
		GMod	Practice	3:30-5pm	Andover	5pm	Whitesville (Pick-up only)
		VBall/Mod	Practice	3:30-5pm	Andover	5pm	Whitesville (Pick-up only)
							TAKE WHITESVILLE BUS
							AFTER-SCHOOL
Tue	7-Oct	BVSocc	Practice	3:45-5:30pm	Whitesville	5:30pm	Andover (Pick-up only)
		GVSocc	Game	5pm	C-R	3:45pm	Andover
*Cano	elled	BMod	Practice	5pm-6:30pm	Andover	4:40pm	Whitesville
		GMod	Practice	3:30-5pm	Andover	5pm	Whitesville (Pick-up only)
		Mod VBall	Match	6pm	B-R	4:30pm	Andover
		Var VBall	Match	7:30pm	B-R	4:30pm	Andover
Wed	8-Oct	BVSocc	Game	6pm	Andover	4:40pm	Whitesville
							TAKE WHITESVILLE BUS
							AFTER-SCHOOL
		GVSocc	Practice	3:45-5:30pm		5:30pm	Andover (Pick-up only)
		BMod	Practice	3:30-5pm	Andover	5pm	Whitesville (Pick-up only)
		GMod	Practice	3:30-5pm	Andover	5pm	Whitesville (Pick-up only)
		VBall/Mod	Practice	3:30-5pm	Andover	5pm	Whitesville (Pick-up only)
Thu	9-Oct	BVSocc	Practice	3:30-5pm	Andover	<mark>5pm</mark>	Whitesville (Pick-up only)
		GVSocc	Game	5pm	Bolivar	3:45pm	Andover
		BMod	Game	5:30pm	Fillmore	3:45pm	Andover
		GMod	Game	5:30pm	Fillmore	3:45pm	Andover
		Mod VBall	Match	6pm	GV	4:30pm	Whitesville
		Var VBall	Match	7:30pm	GV	4:30pm	Whitesville
Fri	10-Oct	BVSocc	Game	6:30pm	Bolivar	5pm	Andover
		GVSocc	Practice	3:45-5:15pm	Andover	5pm	Whitesville (Pick-up only)
		BMod	Practice	5-6:30pm	Andover	4:40pm	Whitesville
							TAKE WHITESVILLE BUS
							AFTER-SCHOOL
		GMod	Practice	3:45-5pm	Whitesville	5pm	Andover (Pick-up only)
			1 _	10000	Whitesville	9am	Andover
Sat	11-Oct	GMod	Game	10am	VVIIICESVIIIC	Juiii	7 4

Week of Oct. 13th

						Bus	
Day	Date	Team	Event	Event Time	Location	Time	Transportation
Mon	13-Oct	GVSocc	Game	5pm	Andover	3:30	Whitesville
							TAKE WHITESVILLE BUS
							AFTER-SCHOOL
Tue	14-Oct	BVSocc	Practice	3:45-5:30pm	Whitesville	5:30pm	Andover (Pick-up only)
		GVSocc	Practice	3:45-5:30pm	Andover	5:30pm	Whitesville
		Mod VBall	Match	6pm	Andover	4:45pm	Whitesville
		Var VBall	Match	7:30pm	Andover	4:45pm	Whitesville
							TAKE WHITESVILLE BUS
							AFTER-SCHOOL
Wed	15-Oct	BVSocc	Practice	3:45-5:30pm	Whitesville	5:30pm	Andover (Pick-up only)
		GVSocc	Game	6:30pm	Mt. Morris	4:15pm	Whitesville
		Var VBall					
		Only	Practice	3:30-5:30pm	Andover	5:30pm	Whitesville (Pick-up only)
							Andover (Pick-up Whitesville
Thu	16-Oct	BVSocc	Game	7pm	Genesee Valley	5:20pm	2nd)
		GVSocc	Practice	3:30-5:30pm	Andover	5:30pm	Whitesville (Pick-up only)
		Var VBall	Match	6pm	Hammondsport	4:15pm	Andover
		Mod VBall	None				
Fri	17-Oct	BVSocc	Practice	3:30-5pm	Andover	5pm	Whitesville (Pick-up only)
							Andover (Pick-up Whitesville
		GVSocc	Game	7pm	Belfast	5:20pm	2nd)
		Vball	Practice	3:30-5pm	Andover	5pm	Whitesville (Pick-up only)
Sat	18-Oct	None					